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Michael Chamberlain

Director Information

Title Mr
Name Michael Chamberlain
Postcode ME18 6AS

Date of birth
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

September 1942

Company Name Number
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name Number
CEDAR ROAD RESIDENTS 00929745
CO.LIMITED

GRANGE AIR CONDITIONING 03153167
LIMITED

GRANGE AIR CONDITIONING 03153167
LIMITED

GRID HEATING SERVICES LIMITED 02696366
GASSERYV LIMITED 03156134
GRANGE HEATING (WALLINGTON) 02038116
LIMITED

GRID HEATING SERVICES LIMITED 02696366

N/A* - no information available

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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902799387

902799387
Little Benover Cottage
Benover

Yalding
Kent
British

App. Date

App. Date
20/04/2005

05/01/1999
05/01/1999
01/04/1997
07/02/1996

27/10/1995

12/03/1992

Res. Date

Res. Date
01/07/2006

30/01/1997

30/01/1997
30/01/1997

12/09/1984

Position

Position
Director

Director

Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Director

Company
Secretary



